

2nd & Final Bill

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Maintenance					
of Road from Fatehpur Rajauli Road					
to Boraili under					
Group No. MR/N/2021					
Graya - 09					
Name of Agency - M/S Mainish					
Construction, At - Bst Po -					
Graya, Dist - Graya,					
Agreement No. - MR/N/2021					
Graya/09					
Date of Commenced - 20.02.21					
Date of Completion - 19.11.21					
Date of actual comp - 25.11.21					
(1) Brick masonry					
work in C.M. (1:3) in					
Parapet - - etc					
$7 \times 2 \times 6.00 \text{ m} \times 0.40 \text{ m} \times 0.60 \text{ m} = 20.16 \text{ m}^3$					
(2) plastering with C.M. (1:4)					
on B/W - - etc					
$7 \times 2 \times 6.00 \text{ m} \times 2.00 \text{ m} = 168.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$7 \times 4 \times 6.00 \text{ m} \times 0.60 \text{ m} = 100.80 \text{ m}^2$					
$7 \times 2 \times 6.00 \text{ m} \times 0.40 \text{ m} = 33.60 \text{ m}^2$					

Continuation

(9) Div & Fixing
Guard Stone - -
- - etc

18 Nov

~~Thanks~~
25/11/20
J.E

Chris
25/11/20
A.G

Continuation

Abstract of cost

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/2) clearing & grubbing road land - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (9) - 0.31 Hect					
@ ₹ 52998.20/Hect					₹ 14629.00
(2/2) Scrubbing the existing bituminous surface - -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (9) - 229.03 m ²					
@ ₹ 15.77/m ²					₹ 3612.00
(3/4) Const of C.S. B. masonry - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (9) 43.55 m ³					
@ ₹ 1467.05/m ³					₹ 63890.00
(4/5) Plv, laying, spreading & compacting of W.B.M 42 - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (9) - 57.19 m ³					
@ ₹ 2291.87/m ³					₹ 131072.00
(5/6) Plv, Laying, spreading & compacting of W.B.M 43 - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (10) - 156.99 m ³					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/P	388	7547.00
Less 0.05% below			- 17		1944.00
				388	5603.00
Less Previous Payment			- 17	3161	750.00
				388	723850.00
Certified that					
the work has been					
completed as per					
Spec. & Dir. of E.I.					
<u>Shankar</u> <u>25/11/11</u>					
<u>Chd</u> <u>25/11/11</u> <u>AC</u>					

Material Statement for
further measurement -

(i) Bricks -

10080 Nos @ 5.00/Mo. -

(ii) Coarse Sand -

12.87 m³ @ 175.80/m³ -

Shankar

25-11-11